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Anlage
Backnangerstr., 71672 Marbach

Hallenadresse
Backnanger Str.16, 71672 Marbach-Rielingshausen
T 071485794 G 0714438883

Sportwart/in
Yildirim, Kadir

Jugendwart/in

Fiebig, Ira
T 01786842646 ira.fiebig@web.de
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Junioren U15 1 (4er)
MF: Valentin Rommel; T 071441307351
m 01727457372; familierommel@hotmail.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Rommel, Valentin
Schwarz, Florian
Theil, Kilian
Schmidl, Jan
Wimhofer, Leo
Kréhnert, Domenic
von Sanden, Karl
Schmidt-Offhaus, Philipp
Moeske, Tim
Junger, Tom

Scholz, Tom

Raad, Noah

Klumpp, Matthis
Dahms, Kilian

von Smercek, Maxim
Rommel, Theo

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10827932
10656972
10821574
10831754
10761687
10829309
10905333
10908755
10906344
10827881
10666344
10839054
10664162
10668648
10762020
11084786

LK DR Info
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
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